

BID TAB**PROJECT: 2020 THIN OVERLAY PROJECT**

BID OPEN: APRIL 9, 2020

COMPLETION DATE: SEPTEMBER 19, 2020

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	GERKEN PAVING, INC. 9072 CR 424 NAPOLEON, OH 43545		THE SHELLY COMPANY 1700 FOSTORIA AVENUE FINDLAY, OH 45840		CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVENUE TOLEDO, OH 43607	
							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
ALBON ROAD (1)												
100	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	737	S.Y.	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,422.00	\$6.50	\$4,790.50	\$4.50	\$3,316.50	\$8.00	\$5,896.00
101	407	TACK COAT	469	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 938.00	\$2.00	\$938.00	\$2.00	\$938.00	\$2.85	\$1,336.65
102	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE (DRIVES)	1	C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
103	SPEC	THINLAY ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE MED*	248	C.Y.	\$ 185.00	\$ 45,880.00	\$160.00	\$39,680.00	\$182.00	\$45,136.00	\$169.00	\$41,912.00
104	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00
105	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	8	EACH	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$85.00	\$680.00
106	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 4", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.66	MILE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$1,000.00	\$660.00	\$1,000.00	\$660.00	\$1,000.00	\$660.00
107	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.51	MILE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 612.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,020.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,020.00
108	614	WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	550	FOOT	\$ 1.50	\$ 825.00	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$1.00	\$550.00
109	614	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	71	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 213.00	\$4.00	\$284.00	\$4.00	\$284.00	\$4.00	\$284.00
110	614	WORK ZONE LANE ARROW, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	16	EACH	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$60.00	\$960.00
111	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	62	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 930.00	\$16.00	\$992.00	\$8.00	\$496.00	\$16.00	\$992.00
112	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
113	SPEC	RAILROAD COORDINATION	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
ALBON ROAD (1) TOTAL:						\$ 70,220.00		\$67,324.50		\$69,160.50		\$62,790.65
ALBON ROAD (2)												
200	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	157	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$6.50	\$1,020.50	\$10.50	\$1,648.50	\$15.00	\$2,355.00
201	202	WALK REMOVED	85	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 680.00	\$8.00	\$680.00	\$10.00	\$850.00	\$5.00	\$425.00
202	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR (6"-301, ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22)**	14	S.Y.	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$98.00	\$1,372.00	\$187.00	\$2,618.00
203	407	TACK COAT	208	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 416.00	\$2.00	\$416.00	\$2.00	\$416.00	\$2.85	\$592.80
204	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE***	2	C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
205	SPEC	THINLAY ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE MED*	110	C.Y.	\$ 190.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$160.00	\$17,600.00	\$182.00	\$20,020.00	\$172.00	\$18,920.00

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	GERKEN PAVING, INC. 9072 CR 424 NAPOLEON, OH 43545		THE SHELLY COMPANY 1700 FOSTORIA AVENUE FINDLAY, OH 45840		CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVENUE TOLEDO, OH 43607	
							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
206	608	CONCRETE WALK	47.5	S.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 950.00	\$44.00	\$2,090.00	\$20.00	\$950.00	\$28.00	\$1,330.00
207	608	DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN	24	S.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 840.00	\$44.00	\$1,056.00	\$30.50	\$732.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00
208	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,370.00	\$2,370.00
209	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	4	EACH	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
210	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 4", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.29	MILE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 290.00	\$2,000.00	\$580.00	\$2,000.00	\$580.00	\$2,000.00	\$580.00
211	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.22	MILE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 264.00	\$4,000.00	\$880.00	\$4,000.00	\$880.00	\$4,000.00	\$880.00
212	614	WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	350	FOOT	\$ 1.50	\$ 525.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$2.00	\$700.00
213	614	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	25	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 75.00	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$100.00
214	614	WORK ZONE CROSSWALK LINE, 24" (LONGITUDINAL, 5' c/c), CLASS I, 642 PAINT	115	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 345.00	\$4.00	\$460.00	\$4.00	\$460.00	\$4.00	\$460.00
215	614	WORK ZONE LANE ARROW, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	6	EACH	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$60.00	\$360.00
216	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	25	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$16.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$16.00	\$400.00
217	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		ALBON ROAD (2) TOTAL:				\$ 34,630.00		\$38,942.50		\$35,848.50		\$35,250.80
		ANGOLA ROAD										
300	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	337	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,370.00	\$6.50	\$2,190.50	\$5.00	\$1,685.00	\$11.00	\$3,707.00
301	407	TACK COAT	773	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,546.00	\$2.00	\$1,546.00	\$2.00	\$1,546.00	\$2.85	\$2,203.05
302	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE (DRIVES)	1.5	C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$85.00	\$127.50	\$350.00	\$525.00
303	SPEC	THINLAY ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE MED*	410	C.Y.	\$ 180.00	\$ 73,800.00	\$160.00	\$65,600.00	\$182.00	\$74,620.00	\$172.00	\$70,520.00
304	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,610.00	\$3,610.00
305	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	4	EACH	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
306	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 4", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	1.02	MILE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$800.00	\$816.00	\$800.00	\$816.00	\$800.00	\$816.00
307	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.87	MILE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,044.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,305.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,305.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,305.00
308	614	WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	940	FOOT	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,410.00	\$1.00	\$940.00	\$1.00	\$940.00	\$1.00	\$940.00
309	614	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	104	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 312.00	\$4.00	\$416.00	\$4.00	\$416.00	\$4.00	\$416.00
310	614	WORK ZONE CROSSWALK LINE, 24" (LONGITUDINAL, 5' c/c), CLASS I, 642 PAINT	360	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$4.00	\$1,440.00
311	614	WORK ZONE LANE ARROW, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	34	EACH	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00
312	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	79	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$16.00	\$1,264.00	\$8.00	\$632.00	\$16.00	\$1,264.00

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	GERKEN PAVING, INC. 9072 CR 424 NAPOLEON, OH 43545		THE SHELLY COMPANY 1700 FOSTORIA AVENUE FINDLAY, OH 45840		CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVENUE TOLEDO, OH 43607	
							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
313	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
ANGOLA ROAD TOTAL:						\$ 94,847.00		\$88,682.50		\$92,867.50		\$90,126.05
CENTENNIAL ROAD												
400	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	124	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$6.50	\$806.00	\$13.50	\$1,674.00	\$15.00	\$1,860.00
401	202	WALK REMOVED	27.5	S.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 220.00	\$8.00	\$220.00	\$10.75	\$295.63	\$6.00	\$165.00
402	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR (6"-301, ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22)**	12	S.Y.	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
403	407	TACK COAT	118	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 236.00	\$2.00	\$236.00	\$2.00	\$236.00	\$2.85	\$336.30
404	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE***	2	C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
405	SPEC	THINLAY ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE MED*	63	C.Y.	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,970.00	\$160.00	\$10,080.00	\$182.00	\$11,466.00	\$175.00	\$11,025.00
406	608	CONCRETE WALK	10	S.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$44.00	\$440.00	\$23.00	\$230.00	\$38.00	\$380.00
407	608	DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN	8	S.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$44.00	\$352.00	\$30.50	\$244.00	\$66.00	\$528.00
408	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,470.00	\$2,470.00
409	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	4	EACH	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
410	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 4", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.16	MILE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$4,000.00	\$640.00	\$4,000.00	\$640.00	\$4,000.00	\$640.00
411	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.07	MILE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 84.00	\$8,000.00	\$560.00	\$8,000.00	\$560.00	\$8,000.00	\$560.00
412	614	WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	270	FOOT	\$ 1.50	\$ 405.00	\$4.00	\$1,080.00	\$4.00	\$1,080.00	\$4.00	\$1,080.00
413	614	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	26	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 78.00	\$4.00	\$104.00	\$4.00	\$104.00	\$4.00	\$104.00
414	614	WORK ZONE CROSSWALK LINE, 24" (LONGITUDINAL, 5' c/c), CLASS I, 642 PAINT	120	FOOT	\$ 3.00	\$ 360.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$4.00	\$480.00
415	614	WORK ZONE LANE ARROW, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	6	EACH	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$60.00	\$360.00
416	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	13	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 195.00	\$16.00	\$208.00	\$8.00	\$104.00	\$20.00	\$260.00
417	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
CENTENNIAL ROAD TOTAL:						\$ 22,428.00		\$27,966.00		\$24,573.63		\$24,238.30
EBER ROAD												
500	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	893	S.Y.	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,358.00	\$6.50	\$5,804.50	\$3.75	\$3,348.75	\$8.00	\$7,144.00
501	407	TACK COAT	1,854	GAL.	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,708.00	\$2.00	\$3,708.00	\$2.00	\$3,708.00	\$2.85	\$5,283.90

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	GERKEN PAVING, INC. 9072 CR 424 NAPOLEON, OH 43545		THE SHELLY COMPANY 1700 FOSTORIA AVENUE FINDLAY, OH 45840		CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVENUE TOLEDO, OH 43607	
							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
700	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	1,020	S.Y.	4.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$6.50	\$6,630.00	\$4.15	\$4,233.00	\$7.50	\$7,650.00
701	202	MONUMENT BOX REMOVED	4	EACH	350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
702	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR (3"-301, ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22)	1,079	S.Y.	25.00	\$ 26,975.00	\$18.00	\$19,422.00	\$19.00	\$20,501.00	\$32.00	\$34,528.00
703	254	PAVEMENT PLANING (1 1/2")	2,777	S.Y.	2.50	\$ 6,942.50	\$2.80	\$7,775.60	\$2.30	\$6,387.10	\$3.00	\$8,331.00
704	407	TACK COAT	2,079	GAL	2.00	\$ 4,158.00	\$2.00	\$4,158.00	\$2.00	\$4,158.00	\$2.85	\$5,925.15
705	SPEC	THINLAY ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE MED*	993	C.Y.	180.00	\$ 178,740.00	\$160.00	\$158,880.00	\$181.00	\$179,733.00	\$169.00	\$167,817.00
706	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	5	EACH	1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$5,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00
707	611	CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE	2	EACH	1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$960.00	\$1,920.00
708	611	CATCH BASIN RECONSTRUCTED TO GRADE	2	EACH	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
709	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00
710	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	8	EACH	110.00	\$ 880.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$85.00	\$680.00
711	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 4", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	1.66	MILE	1,000.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$600.00	\$996.00	\$600.00	\$996.00	\$600.00	\$996.00
712	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 6", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	1.62	MILE	1,200.00	\$ 1,944.00	\$800.00	\$1,296.00	\$800.00	\$1,296.00	\$800.00	\$1,296.00
713	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	1.57	MILE	1,200.00	\$ 1,884.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,570.00
714	614	WORK ZONE CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	1555	FOOT	1.50	\$ 2,332.50	\$0.75	\$1,166.25	\$0.75	\$1,166.25	\$0.75	\$1,166.25
715	614	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	176	FOOT	3.00	\$ 528.00	\$4.00	\$704.00	\$4.00	\$704.00	\$4.00	\$704.00
716	614	WORK ZONE CROSSWALK LINE, 24" (LONGITUDINAL, 5' c/c), CLASS I, 642 PAINT	960	FOOT	3.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$4.00	\$3,840.00	\$4.00	\$3,840.00	\$4.00	\$3,840.00
717	614	WORK ZONE TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	187	FOOT	3.00	\$ 561.00	\$4.00	\$748.00	\$4.00	\$748.00	\$4.00	\$748.00
718	614	WORK ZONE BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL MARKING, CLASS I, 642 PINT	25	EACH	200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
719	614	WORK ZONE LANE ARROW, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	43	EACH	60.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$60.00	\$2,580.00	\$60.00	\$2,580.00	\$60.00	\$2,580.00
720	614	WORK ZONE DOTTED LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	907	FOOT	1.00	\$ 907.00	\$1.00	\$907.00	\$1.00	\$907.00	\$1.00	\$907.00
721	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	124	EACH	15.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$16.00	\$1,984.00	\$8.00	\$992.00	\$16.00	\$1,984.00
722	623	MONUMENT ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1 OR TYPE 2	4	EACH	1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$950.00	\$3,800.00
723	623	MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	2	EACH	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
724	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
725	638	WATER VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	1	EACH	750.00	\$ 750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
726	642	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE I	0.87	MILE	1,000.00	\$ 870.00	\$1,000.00	\$870.00	\$1,000.00	\$870.00	\$1,000.00	\$870.00
727	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE I	0.83	MILE	1,200.00	\$ 996.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,660.00
731	642	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING	13191	FOOT	1.50	\$ 19,786.50	\$1.00	\$13,191.00	\$1.00	\$13,191.00	\$1.00	\$13,191.00

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	GERKEN PAVING, INC. 9072 CR 424 NAPOLEON, OH 43545		THE SHELLY COMPANY 1700 FOSTORIA AVENUE FINDLAY, OH 45840		CRESTLINE PAVING & EXC. 1913 NEBRASKA AVENUE TOLEDO, OH 43607	
							UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
		SUMMIT STREET TOTAL:				\$ 301,114.50		\$263,127.85		\$274,442.35		\$283,213.40
		WECKERLY ROAD										
800	202	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	253	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$6.50	\$1,644.50	\$11.50	\$2,909.50	\$9.50	\$2,403.50
801	407	TACK COAT	682	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,364.00	\$2.00	\$1,364.00	\$2.00	\$1,364.00	\$2.85	\$1,943.70
802	411	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE (DRIVES)	4	C.Y.	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$115.00	\$460.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
803	SPEC	THINLAY ASPHALT CONCRETE, TYPE MED*	365	C.Y.	\$ 180.00	\$ 65,700.00	\$160.00	\$58,400.00	\$163.00	\$59,495.00	\$169.00	\$61,685.00
804	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
805	614	WORK ZONE MARKING SIGN, AS PER PLAN	4	EACH	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$85.00	\$340.00
806	614	WORK ZONE EDGE LINE, 4", CLASS I, 642 PAINT	1.29	MILE	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,290.00
807	614	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	0.65	MILE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 780.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00
808	621	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	104	EACH	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$16.00	\$1,664.00	\$8.00	\$832.00	\$20.84	\$2,167.36
809	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
		WECKERLY ROAD TOTAL:				\$ 85,264.00		\$75,862.50		\$75,950.50		\$75,879.56
		PROJECT TOTAL:				\$ 929,025.50		\$846,135.35		\$856,072.73		\$864,368.66